B&B’s around UKZN - Howard College (Durban)

Name & Address Contact No. E-mail/Website address Rates (B&B)
info@baliridge.co.za

Bali on the Ridge 031 261 9574 R420 per single person

268 South Ridge Rd R75 dinner optional

Glenwood

Chelsea Villa 031 202 3655 cvilla@netactive.co.za R440 & R475 per single person

136 Brand Rd www.wheretostay.co.za/chelseavilla/ R85 dinner optional

Glenwood

Chelmsford House 031 205 7072 mwanitas @mweb.co.za

Princess Alive Avenue
Glenwood

Villa Picasso 031 202 6706 villapicasso @eastcoast.co.za R430 per single person
252 Mc Donald Rd

Sicas Guest House 031 261 2768 reception @sica.co.za R675 per single person
19 Owen Avenue

Mayville *

Somerset G/house 031 201 4659

Somerset Avenue

Glenwood

Roseland House 031 201 3256 delia@roseland.co.za R480 per single person
291 Davenport Rd

Glenwood

Sparkling Star 031205 7379 thea@sparklingstar.co.za R450 per single person
Nicholson Rd R300 per person sharing
Glenwood

10 Woodlands 031 201 9844 bookings @woodlands.co.za R580 per single person
10 Woodlands Rd www.woodlands.co.za R380 per person sharing
Glenwood

Deck on Manning 031 205 8463 info @thedeckonmanning.co.za R400 per single person
452 Manning Rd 083793 7724 www.thedeckonmanning.co.za R300 per person sharing
Glenwwod

R80 dinner optional

Sir Harveys 072 255 2031 www.wheretostay.co.za/sirharveys/ R400 per single person

242 Chelmsford Road 082 836 5784 R300 per person sharing
Glenwood

The Heron 031 208 2249 www.wheretostay.co.za/theheron/ R500 per single person

25 Heron Avenue R350 per person sharing

Berea

Four Ninety Musgrave | 031207 6325 www.wheretostay.co.za/fourninetymusgrave/ | R280 - R400 per single person
490 Musgrave Road R210 - R330 per person sharing
Berea

Essenwood House

031 207 4547

www.wheretostay.co.za/essenwood/

R695 per single person

630 Essenwood Road R550 per person sharing
Berea

20 Palm Grove 0312409140 www.wheretostay.co.za/20palmgrove/ R513 per single person
367 Ridge road R627 per person sharing
Berea

Burns 031 209 5915 www.wheretostay.co.za/burns/ R450 per single person

12 Wolfenden Grove
Berea

R350 per person sharing

Napier House
31 Napier Road
Berea

031207 6779

www.wheretostay.co.za/napierhouse/

R450 per single person
R350 per person sharing
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roberts @eastcoast.co.za

D’Urban Elephant 031 205 6926 www.durbanelephant.co.za R400 single room

330 Cato Rd R600 double (pp sharing) room
Glenwood

Durban Skin Lodge 031 206 1060 info@bnbdurban.co.za R375 single room

Manning road www.bnbdurban.co.za R325 double (pp sharing) room
Glenwood

Hunters Green 031 206 1877 www.safarinow.com/go/HuntersGreen R320 - R450

Nicolson Road

Glenwood

Beechwood House www.safarinow.com/go/beechwood R270pp sharing

Shuter Road R385 single

Glenwood

Bellevue House
Bellevue Road

www.sa-accommodation-finder.com/kznd-
bellevue.htm

Berea

Mackaya Bella Guest 031 205 8790 www.mackayabella.co.za

House mackayabella@gmail.com

127 Penzance Road

Glenwood

Laletsa Lodge 031 201 0786 laletsa@netactive.co.za R190 per person sharing
South Ridge Road www.laletsa.co.za Halaal buffet breakfast
Glenwood

Hotels

Blue Waters Hotel 031 3324272 bwhotel @dorea.co.za

175 Snell Parade www.bluewatershotel.co.za

Durban

Road Lodge Durban 031 304 8202 rldurb @citylodge.co.za

189 Old Fort Road www.citylodge.co.za

Durban Central

City Lodge Durban 031332 1447 cldurb.resv@citylodge.co.za

Chnr Brickhill Road & www.citylodge.co.za

Old Fort Road

Holiday Inn Marine 031 337 3341 ronellp @southernsun.com

Parade www.basshotels.com

167 Marine Parade

Holiday Inn North 031 3327361 higcnorthbeach @southernsun.com
Beach www.basshotels.com

83/91 Snell Parade

Holiday Inn Durban 031 362 1300 mikej @southernsun.com

Elangeni www.basshotels.com

63 Snell Parade,

North Beach

Quarters Hotel
101 Florida Road
Morningside

031 303 5246

quarters @icon.co.za
www.quarters.co.za

*Mayville is 10 minutes drive to Howard College
Glenwood is +/-5 minutes drive to Howard College
Berea is 10 minutes drive to Howard College
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